

PS&E JOB NO : 16A022 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009027 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 8 WORK ORDER# : XL5038
 HWY : SR 516
 TITLE : SR 516
 102ND PL SE VIC TO 132ND AVE SE
 PAVING AND ADA COMPLIANCE
 16A022 REVISED 1-26-2017
 PROJECT : NHPP-0516(023)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 23 2017
 AWARDED ON : Mar 6 2017

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 MILES RESOURCES, LLC LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
 400 VALLEY AVE NE 18808 SE 256TH ST 1508 VALENTINE AVE SE
 PUYALLUP WA 983722516 COVINGTON WA 980424943 PACIFIC WA 980472103
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
PREPARATION										
1	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	171,489.00	236,650.00	38.00 %	470,000.00	298,511.00	174.07 %	345,000.00	101.18 %
2	REMOVING TRAFFIC ISLAND 7.0000	S.Y.	109.5000 766.50	300.0000 2,100.00	173.97 % 1,333.50	200.0000 1,400.00	82.65 % 633.50	300.0000 2,100.00	173.97 % 1,333.50	
3	REMOVING TRAFFIC CURB 1001.0000	L.F.	11.0000 11,011.00	15.0000 15,015.00	36.36 % 4,004.00	15.0000 15,015.00	36.36 % 4,004.00	4.0000 4,004.00	-63.64 % -7,007.00	
GRADING										
4	PAVEMENT REPAIR EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL 849.0000	S.Y.	30.0000 25,470.00	50.0000 42,450.00	66.67 % 16,980.00	40.0000 33,960.00	33.33 % 8,490.00	35.0000 29,715.00	16.67 % 4,245.00	
DRAINAGE										
5	ADJUST CATCH BASIN 3.0000	EACH	657.0000 1,971.00	600.0000 1,800.00	-8.68 % -171.00	1,000.0000 3,000.00	52.21 % 1,029.00	1,500.0000 4,500.00	128.31 % 2,529.00	
SURFACING										
6	CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 214.0000	TON	65.7000 14,059.80	50.0000 10,700.00	-23.90 % -3,359.80	30.0000 6,420.00	-54.34 % -7,639.80	31.0000 6,634.00	-52.82 % -7,425.80	
HOT MIX ASPHALT										
7	CRACK SEALING - LF 16000.0000	L.F.	1.1000 17,600.00	3.0000 48,000.00	172.73 % 30,400.00	2.5000 40,000.00	127.27 % 22,400.00	3.0000 48,000.00	172.73 % 30,400.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 16A022 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009027 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 8 WORK ORDER# : XL5038
 HWY : SR 516
 TITLE : SR 516
 102ND PL SE VIC TO 132ND AVE SE
 PAVING AND ADA COMPLIANCE
 16A022 REVISED 1-26-2017
 PROJECT : NHPP-0516(023)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 23 2017
 AWARDED ON : Mar 6 2017

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 MILES RESOURCES, LLC LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
 400 VALLEY AVE NE 18808 SE 256TH ST 1508 VALENTINE AVE SE
 PUYALLUP WA 983722516 COVINGTON WA 980424943 PACIFIC WA 980472103
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
HOT MIX ASPHALT										
8	PLANING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT									
	66420.0000	S.Y.	2.2000	3.6500	65.91 %	4.0000	81.82 %	4.0000	81.82 %	
			146,124.00	242,433.00	96,309.00	265,680.00	119,556.00	265,680.00	119,556.00	
9	HMA FOR PAVEMENT REPAIR CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22									
	401.0000	TON	140.0000	150.0000	7.14 %	100.0000	-28.57 %	135.0000	-3.57 %	
			56,140.00	60,150.00	4,010.00	40,100.00	-16,040.00	54,135.00	-2,005.00	
10	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22									
	6780.0000	TON	82.1000	88.0000	7.19 %	80.0000	-2.56 %	95.0000	15.71 %	
			556,638.00	596,640.00	40,002.00	542,400.00	-14,238.00	644,100.00	87,462.00	
11	JOB MIX COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
	CALC				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			18,383.34	18,383.34		18,383.34		18,383.34		
12	COMPACTION PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
	CALC				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			13,746.00	13,746.00		13,746.00		13,746.00		
13	ASPHALT COST PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
	CALC				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			16,639.00	16,639.00		16,639.00		16,639.00		
14	CYCLIC DENSITY PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
	CALC				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-3.00	-3.00		-3.00		-3.00		
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING										
15	ESC LEAD									
	53.0000	DAY	120.5000	100.0000	-17.01 %	15.0000	-87.55 %	55.0000	-54.36 %	
			6,386.50	5,300.00	-1,086.50	795.00	-5,591.50	2,915.00	-3,471.50	
16	INLET PROTECTION									
	138.0000	EACH	93.1000	100.0000	7.41 %	100.0000	7.41 %	55.0000	-40.92 %	
			12,847.80	13,800.00	952.20	13,800.00	952.20	7,590.00	-5,257.80	
17	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL									
	EST.				0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			17,410.40	17,410.40		17,410.40		17,410.40		

PS&E JOB NO : 16A022 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009027 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 8 WORK ORDER# : XL5038
 HWY : SR 516
 TITLE : SR 516
 102ND PL SE VIC TO 132ND AVE SE
 PAVING AND ADA COMPLIANCE
 16A022 REVISED 1-26-2017
 PROJECT : NHPP-0516(023)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 23 2017
 AWARDED ON : Mar 6 2017

----- LOW BIDDER ----- ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 MILES RESOURCES, LLC LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
 400 VALLEY AVE NE 18808 SE 256TH ST 1508 VALENTINE AVE SE
 PUYALLUP WA 983722516 COVINGTON WA 980424943 PACIFIC WA 980472103
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING										
18	SEEDING AND FERTILIZING BY HAND									
	4.0000	S.Y.	22.0000	125.0000	468.18 %	50.0000	127.27 %	250.0000	1,036.36 %	
			88.00	500.00	412.00	200.00	112.00	1,000.00	912.00	
19	BARK OR WOOD CHIP MULCH									
	4.0000	S.Y.	54.8000	125.0000	128.10 %	50.0000	-8.76 %	100.0000	82.48 %	
			219.20	500.00	280.80	200.00	-19.20	400.00	180.80	
20	TOP SOIL TYPE A									
	8.0000	S.Y.	11.0000	125.0000	1,036.36 %	50.0000	354.55 %	100.0000	809.09 %	
			88.00	1,000.00	912.00	400.00	312.00	800.00	712.00	
TRAFFIC										
21	CEMENT CONC. TRAFFIC CURB AND GUTTER									
	309.0000	L.F.	32.9000	85.0000	158.36 %	107.5000	226.75 %	70.0000	112.77 %	
			10,166.10	26,265.00	16,098.90	33,217.50	23,051.40	21,630.00	11,463.90	
22	CEMENT CONC. PEDESTRIAN CURB									
	137.0000	L.F.	50.3000	90.0000	78.93 %	107.5000	113.72 %	60.0000	19.28 %	
			6,891.10	12,330.00	5,438.90	14,727.50	7,836.40	8,220.00	1,328.90	
23	PRECAST DUAL FACED SLOPED MOUNTABLE CURB									
	1001.0000	L.F.	32.8000	30.0000	-8.54 %	22.0000	-32.93 %	28.5000	-13.11 %	
			32,832.80	30,030.00	-2,802.80	22,022.00	-10,810.80	28,528.50	-4,304.30	
24	PROFILED PLASTIC LINE									
	52720.0000	L.F.	1.1000	1.5000	36.36 %	1.1500	4.55 %	2.0000	81.82 %	
			57,992.00	79,080.00	21,088.00	60,628.00	2,636.00	105,440.00	47,448.00	
25	PROFILED PLASTIC WIDE LANE LINE									
	2800.0000	L.F.	2.2000	4.5000	104.55 %	3.7500	70.45 %	5.0000	127.27 %	
			6,160.00	12,600.00	6,440.00	10,500.00	4,340.00	14,000.00	7,840.00	
26	PLASTIC WIDE LANE LINE									
	1040.0000	L.F.	4.3800	3.0000	-31.51 %	2.3500	-46.35 %	4.0000	-8.68 %	
			4,555.20	3,120.00	-1,435.20	2,444.00	-2,111.20	4,160.00	-395.20	
27	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE									
	2832.0000	S.F.	5.4700	7.5000	37.11 %	5.9500	8.78 %	7.0000	27.97 %	
			15,491.04	21,240.00	5,748.96	16,850.40	1,359.36	19,824.00	4,332.96	

PS&E JOB NO : 16A022 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009027 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 8 WORK ORDER# : XL5038
 HWY : SR 516
 TITLE : SR 516
 102ND PL SE VIC TO 132ND AVE SE
 PAVING AND ADA COMPLIANCE
 16A022 REVISED 1-26-2017
 PROJECT : NHPP-0516(023)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 23 2017
 AWARDED ON : Mar 6 2017

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
MILES RESOURCES, LLC 400 VALLEY AVE NE	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. 18808 SE 256TH ST	CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 1508 VALENTINE AVE SE
PUYALLUP WA 983722516 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000	COVINGTON WA 980424943 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	PACIFIC WA 980472103 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC										
28	PLASTIC STOP LINE 637.0000	L.F.	13.1400 8,370.18	12.5000 7,962.50	-4.87 % -407.68	10.0000 6,370.00	-23.90 % -2,000.18	7.0000 4,459.00	-46.73 % -3,911.18	
29	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW 81.0000	EACH	197.1000 15,965.10	150.0000 12,150.00	-23.90 % -3,815.10	125.0000 10,125.00	-36.58 % -5,840.10	105.0000 8,505.00	-46.73 % -7,460.10	
30	PLASTIC TRAFFIC LETTER 12.0000	EACH	109.5000 1,314.00	80.0000 960.00	-26.94 % -354.00	65.0000 780.00	-40.64 % -534.00	105.0000 1,260.00	-4.11 % -54.00	
31	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE 2 11.1700	HUND	438.0000 4,892.46	600.0000 6,702.00	36.99 % 1,809.54	475.0000 5,305.75	8.45 % 413.29	675.0000 7,539.75	54.11 % 2,647.29	
32	PLASTIC DRAINAGE MARKING 138.0000	EACH	49.2700 6,799.26	40.0000 5,520.00	-18.81 % -1,279.26	32.0000 4,416.00	-35.05 % -2,383.26	28.0000 3,864.00	-43.17 % -2,935.26	
33	PERMANENT SIGNING	L.S.			173.97 %		128.31 %		128.31 %	
			4,380.00	12,000.00	7,620.00	10,000.00	5,620.00	10,000.00	5,620.00	
34	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING-SHORT DURATION 113000.0000	L.F.	0.2700 30,510.00	0.4000 45,200.00	48.15 % 14,690.00	0.2500 28,250.00	-7.41 % -2,260.00	0.1500 16,950.00	-44.44 % -13,560.00	
35	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.			11.22 %		-0.03 %		3.72 %	
			400,112.90	445,000.00	44,887.10	400,000.00	-112.90	415,000.00	14,887.10	
36	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC ARROW 162.0000	EACH	49.2700 7,981.74	30.0000 4,860.00	-39.11 % -3,121.74	25.0000 4,050.00	-49.26 % -3,931.74	40.0000 6,480.00	-18.81 % -1,501.74	
37	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC LETTER 12.0000	EACH	49.2700 591.24	30.0000 360.00	-39.11 % -231.24	20.0000 240.00	-59.41 % -351.24	50.0000 600.00	1.48 % 8.76	
38	TEMPORARY CROSSWALK LINE 3860.0000	L.F.	0.2700 1,042.20	2.5000 9,650.00	825.93 % 8,607.80	2.0000 7,720.00	640.74 % 6,677.80	1.0000 3,860.00	270.37 % 2,817.80	

PS&E JOB NO : 16A022 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009027 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 8 WORK ORDER# : XL5038
 HWY : SR 516
 TITLE : SR 516
 102ND PL SE VIC TO 132ND AVE SE
 PAVING AND ADA COMPLIANCE
 16A022 REVISED 1-26-2017
 PROJECT : NHPP-0516(023)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 23 2017
 AWARDED ON : Mar 6 2017

----- LOW BIDDER -----	----- 2ND BIDDER -----	----- 3RD BIDDER -----
MILES RESOURCES, LLC 400 VALLEY AVE NE	LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. 18808 SE 256TH ST	CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 1508 VALENTINE AVE SE
PUYALLUP WA 983722516 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000	COVINGTON WA 980424943 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025	PACIFIC WA 980472103 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	ENGR'S. EST.	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT
TRAFFIC										
39	TEMPORARY STOP LINE 1360.0000	L.F.	0.2700 367.20	2.5000 3,400.00	825.93 % 3,032.80	2.0000 2,720.00	640.74 % 2,352.80	5.0000 6,800.00	1,751.85 % 6,432.80	
40	CONTRACTOR PROVIDED UNIFORM POLICE OFFICER 424.0000	HR	109.5000 46,428.00	125.0000 53,000.00	14.16 % 6,572.00	80.0000 33,920.00	-26.94 % -12,508.00	165.0000 69,960.00	50.68 % 23,532.00	
41	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM 101ST AVE SE L.S.		5,694.00	9,000.00	3,306.00	10,000.00	4,306.00	9,000.00	3,306.00	
42	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM 104TH AVE SE L.S.		7,336.50	4,000.00	-3,336.50	5,000.00	-2,336.50	4,000.00	-3,336.50	
43	TEMPORARY VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM - SE 256TH ST L.S.		5,475.00	3,750.00	-1,725.00	5,000.00	-475.00	4,000.00	-1,475.00	
44	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM SE 256TH ST L.S.		27,703.00	12,000.00	-15,703.00	12,000.00	-15,703.00	12,000.00	-15,703.00	
45	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM 108TH AVE SE L.S.		27,703.00	23,500.00	-4,203.00	25,000.00	-2,703.00	23,000.00	-4,703.00	
46	TEMPORARY VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM - 108TH AVE SE L.S.		7,665.00	5,000.00	-2,665.00	6,000.00	-1,665.00	5,000.00	-2,665.00	
47	TEMPORARY VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM - 111TH AVE SE L.S.		7,665.00	5,500.00	-2,165.00	6,000.00	-1,665.00	5,000.00	-2,665.00	
48	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM 111TH AVE SE L.S.		31,098.00	25,000.00	-6,098.00	25,000.00	-6,098.00	24,000.00	-7,098.00	
49	TEMPORARY VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM - 116TH AVE SE L.S.		5,475.00	4,350.00	-1,125.00	5,000.00	-475.00	4,000.00	-1,475.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 16A022 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009027 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 8 WORK ORDER# : XL5038
 HWY : SR 516
 TITLE : SR 516
 102ND PL SE VIC TO 132ND AVE SE
 PAVING AND ADA COMPLIANCE
 16A022 REVISED 1-26-2017
 PROJECT : NHPP-0516(023)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 23 2017
 AWARDED ON : Mar 6 2017

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 MILES RESOURCES, LLC LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
 400 VALLEY AVE NE 18808 SE 256TH ST 1508 VALENTINE AVE SE
 PUYALLUP WA 983722516 COVINGTON WA 980424943 PACIFIC WA 980472103
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
TRAFFIC										
50	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM 116TH AVE SE	L.S.			-13.61 %			-16.08 %		-16.08 %
			20,257.00	17,500.00	-2,757.00	17,000.00	-3,257.00	17,000.00	-3,257.00	
51	TEMPORARY VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM - 124TH AVE SE	L.S.			-38.17 %			-31.51 %		-39.12 %
			13,140.00	8,125.00	-5,015.00	9,000.00	-4,140.00	8,000.00	-5,140.00	
52	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM 124TH AVE SE	L.S.			-20.56 %			-17.62 %		-22.33 %
			42,486.00	33,750.00	-8,736.00	35,000.00	-7,486.00	33,000.00	-9,486.00	
53	TEMPORARY VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM - 132ND AVE SE	L.S.			-38.17 %			-31.51 %		-39.12 %
			13,140.00	8,125.00	-5,015.00	9,000.00	-4,140.00	8,000.00	-5,140.00	
54	TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM 132ND AVE SE	L.S.			-7.86 %			-7.86 %		-9.90 %
			48,837.00	45,000.00	-3,837.00	45,000.00	-3,837.00	44,000.00	-4,837.00	
55	PEDESTRAIN ESCORT									
	216.0000	HR	54.7500	60.0000	9.59 %	80.0000	46.12 %	75.0000	36.99 %	
			11,826.00	12,960.00	1,134.00	17,280.00	5,454.00	16,200.00	4,374.00	
56	TRAFFIC PYLON									
	16.0000	EACH	54.7500	80.0000	46.12 %	65.0000	18.72 %	50.0000	-8.68 %	
			876.00	1,280.00	404.00	1,040.00	164.00	800.00	-76.00	
OTHER ITEMS										
57	TYPE B PROGRESS SCHEDULE	L.S.			0.00 %			0.00 %		0.00 %
			5,000.00	5,000.00	0.00	5,000.00	0.00	5,000.00	0.00	
58	CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK									
	130.0000	S.Y.	87.6000	110.0000	25.57 %	200.0000	128.31 %	175.0000	99.77 %	
			11,388.00	14,300.00	2,912.00	26,000.00	14,612.00	22,750.00	11,362.00	
59	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PARALLEL A									
	6.0000	EACH	1,642.5000	6,700.0000	307.91 %	5,500.0000	234.86 %	4,500.0000	173.97 %	
			9,855.00	40,200.00	30,345.00	33,000.00	23,145.00	27,000.00	17,145.00	

PS&E JOB NO : 16A022 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009027 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 8 WORK ORDER# : XL5038
 HWY : SR 516
 TITLE : SR 516
 102ND PL SE VIC TO 132ND AVE SE
 PAVING AND ADA COMPLIANCE
 16A022 REVISED 1-26-2017
 PROJECT : NHPP-0516(023)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 23 2017
 AWARDED ON : Mar 6 2017

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 MILES RESOURCES, LLC LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
 400 VALLEY AVE NE 18808 SE 256TH ST 1508 VALENTINE AVE SE
 PUYALLUP WA 983722516 COVINGTON WA 980424943 PACIFIC WA 980472103
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	2ND BIDDER		% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	3RD BIDDER	
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT		PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT			
OTHER ITEMS										
60	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PERPENDICULAR B									
	1.0000 EACH		1,916.2000	8,000.0000	317.49 %	5,500.0000	187.03 %	4,500.0000	134.84 %	
			1,916.20	8,000.00	6,083.80	5,500.00	3,583.80	4,500.00	2,583.80	
61	CEMENT CONC. CURB RAMP TYPE PERPENDICULAR A MOD									
	1.0000 EACH		1,916.2000	8,000.0000	317.49 %	5,500.0000	187.03 %	4,500.0000	134.84 %	
			1,916.20	8,000.00	6,083.80	5,500.00	3,583.80	4,500.00	2,583.80	
62	ADJUST VALVE BOX									
	1.0000 EACH		547.5000	400.0000	-26.94 %	1,000.0000	82.65 %	1,500.0000	173.97 %	
			547.50	400.00	-147.50	1,000.00	452.50	1,500.00	952.50	
63	FORCE ACCOUNT UTILITY POTHOLE LOCATION EST.									
			10,950.00	10,950.00	0.00 %	10,950.00	0.00 %	10,950.00	0.00 %	
64	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE EST.									
			5.00	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	5.00	0.00 %	
65	FORCE ACCOUNT ROADSIDE RESTORATION EST.									
			1,369.00	1,369.00	0.00 %	1,369.00	0.00 %	1,369.00	0.00 %	
66	MINOR CHANGE									
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-5.00	-5.00		-5.00		-5.00		
67	AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT									
		CALC			0.00 %		0.00 %		0.00 %	
			-5.00	-5.00		-5.00		-5.00		
68	SPCC PLAN									
		L.S.			-8.68 %		-8.68 %		21.77 %	
			1,642.50	1,500.00	-142.50	1,500.00	-142.50	2,000.00	357.50	
69	REFERENCING EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKING									
		L.S.			149.07 %		232.09 %		232.09 %	
			6,022.50	15,000.00	8,977.50	20,000.00	13,977.50	20,000.00	13,977.50	

DOT_RGGB01

WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE: 01/26/2017

*** BID CHECK REPORT ***

TIME: 10:06

PS&E JOB NO : 16A022 REVISION NO :
 CONTRACT NO : 009027 REGION NO : 1
 VERSION NO : 8 WORK ORDER# : XL5038
 HWY : SR 516
 TITLE : SR 516
 102ND PL SE VIC TO 132ND AVE SE
 PAVING AND ADA COMPLIANCE
 16A022 REVISED 1-26-2017
 PROJECT : NHPP-0516(023)
 COUNTY(S) : KING

BIDS OPENED ON : Feb 23 2017
 AWARDED ON : Mar 6 2017

----- LOW BIDDER ----- 2ND BIDDER ----- 3RD BIDDER -----
 MILES RESOURCES, LLC LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES, INC. CPM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
 400 VALLEY AVE NE 18808 SE 256TH ST 1508 VALENTINE AVE SE
 PUYALLUP WA 983722516 COVINGTON WA 980424943 PACIFIC WA 980472103
 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 904000 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 469025 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 406000

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION EST. QUANTITY	UNIT MEAS	ENGR'S. EST.		2ND BIDDER		3RD BIDDER			
			PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.	PRICE PER UNIT/ TOTAL AMOUNT	% DIFF./ AMT.DIFF.		
OTHER ITEMS										
70	ADA FEATURES SURVEYING	L.S.	10,000.00	-25.00 %	7,500.00	-2,500.00	15,000.00	50.00 %	20,000.00	10,000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL			\$2,086,895.46	18.15%	\$2,465,697.24	18.15%	\$2,530,965.89	21.28%	\$2,576,392.99	23.46%
BASE TOTAL			\$2,086,895.46	18.15%	\$2,465,697.24	18.15%	\$2,530,965.89	21.28%	\$2,576,392.99	23.46%